U 	 • Filed by- 

Advoc ate. 

• 	zi/3/5 

SYNO2SIS OF O.A. 

The apolicants have been working as conservency 

Staff at the Station H.. Chakabma Nagaland since 1985. 

Some of the applicants have been working since 1996. They 

have been paid a sum of Rs.1612/— (Rupees one thousand six 

hundred twelve only) those who completed 30 days in a 

month. In this way they have been working till. December, 

2004, but unfortunately the authority verbally and illegally 

infofmed them that their services are no longer required 

though the:'e are sufficient vacant post available to